
PADS - Doggie Disc Goes Canine Disc Championships
7th March 2020

Throw & Catch Challenge Results

Beginner

Place DOG Dog Reg No Competitor
Competitor 

Reg No RD1 Q RD2 Q Totals LAPS
Bonus 
LAPS

1 Zep K90298 Eddie Kaddatz 400233 13.5 12.0 25.5 78 40
2 Loui K90383 Rach Land 400235 13.0 11.0 24.0 31 20
3 Stihllie K90042 Carol Lees 400025 8.0 8.5 16.5 1 20
4 Otis K90382 Rach Land 400235 12.0 3.5 15.5 1 5
5 Angus K90353 Garth Gibson 400194 8.5 6.0 14.5 1 5
6 Lyric K90361 Emma Smith 400214 5.0 7.5 12.5 1 5
7 Sunday K90283 Jess Kaddatz 400164 1.0 7.0 8.0 1 5
8 Willow K90337 Kasey Black 400169 2.5 5.0 7.5 1
9 Harper K90348 Kaitlin Smith 400163 3.5 2.5 6.0 1
10 Samira K90341 Emma Smith 400214 1.0 4.0 5.0 1
11 Hyzer K90375 Alica Wegner 400013 0.0 0.0 0.0
12 Blitz K90373 Steph Hodges 400232 0.0 0.0 0.0

Excellent

Place DOG Dog Reg No Competitor
Competitor 

Reg No RD1 Q RD2 Q Totals LAPS
Bonus 
LAPS

1 Isla K90302 Jess Kaddatz 400164 12.0 13.5 25.5 78 40
2 Bond K90323 Sam Dobson 400140 8.0 8.5 16.5 1
3 Willow K90320 Kaitlin Smith 400163 9.5 7.0 16.5 1
4 Ozzy K90282 Jacob Valkhoff 400170 7.0 8.5 15.5 1
5 Lui K90344 Amy Logan 400216 8.5 4.5 13.0 1

Open

Place DOG Dog Reg No Competitor
Competitor 

Reg No RD1 Q RD2 Q Totals LAPS
Bonus 
LAPS

1 Panda K90264 Paul Trezise 400159 13.5 11.0 24.5 62 20
2 Lass K90265 Emily Ward 400160 10.5 12.5 23.0 31
3 Skye K90277 Chitrat Rakpakdee 400165 16.0 3.0 19.0 1
4 Marley K90206 Sandra Smith 400061 9.0 7.5 16.5 1
5 Rave K90271 Sharyn Palmer 400010 7.5 6.5 14.0 1
6 Ozzy K90282 David Valkhoff 400168 7.5 4.5 12.0 1
7 Icon K40009 Jane Trezise 400009 0.0 11.0 11.0 1
8 Ash K90229 Sam Dobson 400140 3.0 4.5 7.5 1
9 Bella K90087 Renae Crowe 400060 0.0 0.0 0.0 1

Masters

Place DOG Dog Reg No Competitor
Competitor 

Reg No RD1 Q RD2 Q Totals LAPS
Bonus 
LAPS

1 Soda K90274 Candice Leighton 400121 13.0 15.5 28.5 155
2 Maggie K90315 Graeme Horne 400189 13.5 14.0 27.5 124
3 Doppler K90055 Alica Wegner 400013 6.0 17.0 23.0 31
4 Beans K90299 Emily Ward 400160 8.0 14.5 22.5 31
5 Maddie K90089 Sandra Smith 400061 10.0 12.0 22.0 31
6 Detail K90009 Sharyn Palmer 400010 9.0 9.0 18.0 1
7 Strive K90296 Renae Crowe 400060 4.5 4.5 9.0 1



Fast 50 Game Results

PLACE DOG Dog Reg No Competitor
Competitor 

Reg No Dogs Time Score Q LAPS
Bonus 
LAPS

1 Strive K90296 Renae Crowe 400060 19.24 50 130 5
2 Soda K90274 Candice Leighton 400121 22.29 60 104 5
3 Ozzy K90282 David Valkhoff 400168 36.29 50 78 5
4 Ash K90229 Sam Dobson 400140 37.70 50 52 5
5 Beans K90299 Emily Ward 400160 44.54 60 52 5
6 Willow K90320 Kaitlin Smith 400163 44.77 50 26 5
7 Tess K90086 Renae Crowe 400060 46.32 60 26 5
8 Lui K90344 Amy Logan 400216 58.16 50 26
9 Detail K90009 Sharyn Palmer 400010 18.77 40 26
10 Maddie K90089 Sandra Smith 400061 32.50 40 26
11 Lass K90265 Emily Ward 400160 42.51 40 1
12 Marley K90206 Sandra Smith 400061 56.08 40 1
13 Maggie K90315 Graeme Horne 400189 75.78 40 1
14 Zep K90298 Jess Kaddatz 400164 25.66 30 1
15 Skye K90277 Garth Gibson 400165 27.90 30 1
16 Rave K90271 Sharyn Palmer 400010 33.67 30 1
17 Isla K90302 Jess Kaddatz 400164 34.91 30 1
18 Bond K90323 Sam Dobson 400140 50.48 30 1
19 Skye K90277 Chitrat Rakpakdee 400165 19.24 20 1
20 Icon K40009 Jane Trezise 400009 22.36 20 1
21 Otis K90382 Rach Land 400235 34.09 20 1
22 Lyric K90361 Emma Smith 400214 61.89 20 1
23 Sunday K90283 Jess Kaddatz 400164 30.36 0 1
24 Panda K90264 Paul Trezise 400159 31.39 0 1
25 Loui K90383 Rach Land 400235 31.99 0 1
26 Doppler K90055 Alica Wegner 400013 37.77 0 1



TEAM TIME TRIAL GAME RESULTS

PLACE
DOG Dog Reg No Competitor

Competitor Reg 
No Dogs Time Catches Q LAPS

Bonus 
LAPS

1
Bond K90323 Sam Dobson 400140 38.04 3 40 5
Rave K90271 Sharyn Palmer 400010 38.04 3 40 5
Zep K90298 Jess Kaddatz 400164 38.04 3 40 5

2
Soda K90274 Candice Leighton 400121 47.69 3 32 5
Icon K40009 Jane Trezise 400009 47.69 3 32 5

Maggie K90315 Graeme Horne 400189 47.69 3 32 5

3
Marley K90206 Sandra Smith 400061 52.52 3 24 5
Maddie K90089 Kaitlin Smith 400163 52.52 3 24 5

Indi K90051 Helen Dibble 400032 52.52 3 24 5

4
Ash K90229 Sam Dobson 400140 64.41 3 16 5

Detail K90009 Sharyn Palmer 400010 64.41 3 16 5
Panda K90264 Paul Trezise 400159 64.41 3 16 5

5
Doppler K90055 Alica Wegner 400013 71.83 3 16

Tess K90086 Renae Crowe 400060 71.83 3 16
Maddie K90089 Sandra Smith 400061 71.83 3 16

6
Loui K90383 Rach Land 400235 85.08 2 8
Lass K90265 Emily Ward 400160 85.08 2 8
Lui K90344 Amy Logan 400216 85.08 2 8

7
Bella K90087 Renae Crowe 400060 112.80 2 8

Beans K90299 Emily Ward 400160 112.80 2 8
Otis K90382 Rach Land 400235 112.80 2 8

8
Willow K90337 Kasey Black 400169 94.43 1 8
Ozzy K90282 David Valkhoff 400168 94.43 1 8

Strive K90296 Renae Crowe 400060 94.43 1 8


